Stoke By Nayland Church of England Primary School
Uniform Order Form

Sweatshirt:

COST:

£9.70

£9.70

£9.70

£9.70

£9.70

£9.70

£9.70

£11.50

£12

SIZE:

22!!

247

26”

2877

3077

3277

34”

367(XS)

QTY:

DATE:

Cardigan:

COST:

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£13.70

£16

SIZE:

247

26"

28"

30"

32"

347

36"(XS)

QTY:

DATE:

Polo Shirt:

COST:

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.60

£7.60

SIZE:

24”

26”

2877

30”

32"

34”

36”

QTY:

DATE:

PE Shirt:

COST:

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

SIZE:

3-4 YRS

5-6 YRS

7-8 YRS

9-10 YRS

11-13
YRS

Small
Adult

QTY:

DATE:

PE Shorts:

COST:

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

SIZE:

18-20"

22-24"

26-28"

30-32”

34-36"

QTY:

DATE:

Legionnaire Hat:

COST:

£5.20

QTY:

DATE:

Child’s name:

Class:

Cheque/Cash:

Date:

Receipt No

Cheques to be made payable to: St Edmundsbury and Ipswich MAT
Alternatively, download the School Gateway app to pay contact-free



http://www.stokebynaylandprimaryschool.org.uk/

