

Stoke By Nayland Church of England Primary School

Uniform Order Form

Sweatshirt:

COST:	£9.70	£9.70	£9.70	£9.70	£9.70	£9.70	£9.70	£11.50	£12
SIZE:	22"	24"	26"	28"	30"	32"	34"	36"(XS)	S
QTY:									
DATE:									

Cardigan:

COST:	£12	£12	£12	£12	£12	£12	£13.70	£16
SIZE:	24"	26"	28"	30"	32"	34"	36"(XS)	S
QTY:								
DATE:								

Polo Shirt:

COST:	£6.50	£6.50	£6.50	£6.50	£6.50	£7.60	£7.60
SIZE:	24"	26"	28"	30"	32"	34"	36"
QTY:							
DATE:							

PE Shirt:

COST:	£4.50	£4.50	£4.50	£4.50	£4.50	£5.00
SIZE:	3-4 YRS	5-6 YRS	7-8 YRS	9-10 YRS	11-13 YRS	Small Adult
QTY:						
DATE:						

PE Shorts:

COST:	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	£6.00	£6.00
SIZE:	18-20"	22-24"	26-28"	30-32"	34-36"
QTY:					
DATE:					

Legionnaire Hat:

COST:	£5.20
QTY:	
DATE:	

Child's name:	
Class:	
Cheque/Cash:	£
Date:	
Receipt No.:	

Cheques to be made payable to: **St Edmundsbury and Ipswich MAT** Alternatively, download the **School Gateway** app to pay contact-free